DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

ALIGNMENT CHECKED

RT. OF WAY CHECKED

CABD FILE NAME

PLAN

NOTE BOOK
NO.

DATE

8y

GRADES CHECKED
B.M. NOTED

STRUCTURE NOTAT'NS CHKD

PROFILE l___SURVEYEU
PLOTTED

NOTE BOOK
NO.

NW_RADIUS RETURN

BT. NO.  STATION

1 30+14.64
2 30+35.65
3 30+41.00
4 30+43.76
5 30+40.83
6 30+43.31
7 30+39.47
8 30+36.95
9 30+35.65
10 30+14.64
11 30+14.64

QFFSET
18.00" LT

20.00" LT
20.00° LT

24.00° LT

24,00° LT
32.52" LT
33.63 LT
24.94° LT
24,00" LT
24.00° LT
20,00" LT

ELEVATION

523.14
522.72
521.82
521.80
522.30
521.62
521.98
521.66
522.36
522.51
521.74
521.74
523.26
523.18

(SW)
(EOP)
(SW)
(EOP)
(BO)
(EOP)
B0
(SW)
sw)
(SW)
(SW)
(SW)
(SW)
(SW)

NE _RADIUS RETURN
PT.NO,  STATION OFFSET  ELEVATION

1 30+83.95 19.93° LT 520.56 (SW)
2 30+78.95 19.97° LT 520.70 (SW)
3 30+74.57 20.00" LT 520.61 (EOP)

520.85 (BO)
4 30+471.83 24.00° LT  520.66 (EOP)

520.90 (BO)
5 30+75.26 24.00° LT  520.72 (SW)
6 30+175,52 24.90° LT 520.714 (SW)
T 30+76.46 2813 LT 520.97 (SW)
8 30+79.99 2741 LT 521,04 (SW)
9 30+79.11 23.97 LT 520.78 (SW)
10 30+84.11 23,93 LT  520.78 (SW)

HILLSBORO AVE AND HICKORY ST

CP 10' R
30+34.41
27.46° LT

30+81.21
2747 LT

HILLSBORO AVE

i 10 0 10° 20'
T SCALE: I = 107
31+46.14
27.80° RT
SW_RADIUS RETURN
SE_RADIUS RETURN
PT._NOQ, STATION OFFSET  ELEVATION
1 30+82.59  17.55 RT  520.00 (EOP) BL-bo. SIaliow QRESET  RLEVATION
520.35 (SW) i 31+46.10 17.80° RT 518.26 (EOP)
2 30+96.60 18,23 RT 519.54 (SW) 518.42 (Sw)
3 31+01.58 20.21" RT 519.44 (SW) 2 31+38.,98 20.82° RT 518.41 (EOP)
4 31+04.24 20.20° RT 519.40 (EOP) 518.55 (BO)
518.67 (BQ) 3 31+36.59 24.82° RT 518.49 (EOP)
5 31406.77 24.19° RT 519.32 (EOP) 518.63 (BO)
519.64 (BC) 4 31+41.70 20.82° RT 518.58 (W)
6 31401.52 24.54° RT  519.41  (SW) 5 31+46.26 24.37" RT  518.52 (SW)
7 30+99.84 32.37 RT 519.73 (SW) 6 31444,94 25.99° RT 518.59 (SW)
8 30+95.96 31.55° RT 519.84 (Sw) 7 31+41.70 24.82° RT 518.66 (SW)
9 30+97.11 23.48° RT 519,51 (SW)
10 30+82.61 23.28’ RT 520.41 (SW)
1 30+82.60 18.28° RT 520.37 (SwW)
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